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PADMA OIL COMPANY LITMITED

Govt.
Sponsor/Promotors and Director
lnstitution
Foreign
Public

(rk
(rk

27 March 2025

100,00,00,000.00
98,23,27,500.00

9,82,32,750

49455666
zvl50 I I

31050086
59639

1564374
98232750

50.35
2.06

31.60
0.06

15.93
100

Shareholdino Pattern

Authorized capital
Total paid-up capital
No. of total paid-up share

Description No.of share Percentaoe


