



# পদ্মা অয়েল কোম্পানী লিমিটেড

(বাংলাদেশ পেট্রোলিয়াম কর্পোরেশনের একটি অঙ্গ প্রতিষ্ঠান)

## PADMA OIL COMPANY LIMITED

### Shareholding Pattern

27 March 2025

Authorized capital	(Tk.)	100,00,00,000.00
Total paid-up capital	(Tk.)	98,23,27,500.00
No. of total paid-up share		9,82,32,750

<u>Description</u>	<u>No. of share</u>	<u>Percentage</u>
Govt.	49455666	50.35
Sponsor/Promotors and Director	2023617	2.06
Institution	31050086	31.60
Foreign	59639	0.06
Public	<u>15643742</u>	<u>15.93</u>
	<u>98232750</u>	<u>100</u>